

QUOTATION



# GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

G/78, GR. FLOOR, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY, KIROL ROAD, KURLA WEST

MUMBAI 400 070. www.grosskitchenequipments.com

**GSTIN No 27ASPPA0502N1ZT**

MR. ABDUL REHMAN M/s GMR HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD. Shivsagar Estate A-Block , 1st floor Dr A.B Road , Worli Mumbai -400018							QI NO.	Dated
							GKE-QI-1762	10-Sep-24
Sr. No.	DESCRIPTION OF GGODS	SIZE	QTY	RATE	Amount	Gst Rate	Gst Amount	GRAND TOTAL
ID-04	FLOOR MOUNTED HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 2Nos.1/1x150Deep GN PAN WITH EXTERNAL PANEL	800 x 650 x 850	1	36500	36500.00	18%	6570.00	43070.00
ID-05	AMBIENT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 Nos. OF 1/1 GN PANS 200mm DEEP	475 x 650 x850	1	22500	22500.00	18%	4050.00	26550.00
ID-06	GAS OPERATED FLOOR MOUNTED HOT PLATE WITH 1 U/S LEG OFFSET FROM BACK SIDE & LEFT SIDE 150MM	900 x 650 x 850	1	38500	38500.00	18%	6930.00	45430.00
ID-07	AMBIENT BAIN MARIE WITH 6 Nos. OF 1/6 GN PANS 200mm DEEP	475 x 650 x850	1	22500	22500.00	18%	4050.00	26550.00
ID-08	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS	965 x 800 x 600	1	27000	27000.00	18%	4860.00	31860.00
ID-09	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS	1250 x 800 x 600	1	36000	36000.00	18%	6480.00	42480.00
ID-22	1 BURNER RANGE GAS OPERATED WITH 1 U/S & DOOR	600x752x900	1	20500	20500.00	18%	3690.00	24190.00
BH-01	FOOT OPERATED HAND WASH	500 x 475 x 850+450	1	24500	24500.00	18%	4410.00	28910.00
	SINK WITH HOT & COLD WATER CONNECTION & WITH TISSUE HOLDER & SOAP DISPENSER PROVISION				0.00	18%	0.00	0.00
BH-02	WORK TABLE WITH 2U/S	1200 x 450 x 850 +100SPL	1	18500	18500.00	18%	3330.00	21830.00
BH-03	MS. STORGE RACK	900 x 450 x 2100Ht	1	6500	6500.00	18%	1170.00	7670.00
BH-05	WORK TABLE WITH SINK ON LHS & HALF SIDE 2 U/S & CROSS SUPPORT	1200 x 450 x 850 +100SPL	1	24500	24500.00	18%	4410.00	28910.00
BH-06	SPACE FOR CHEMICALS - Open Rack	400 x 500 x 2100	1	15500	15500.00	18%	2790.00	18290.00
PW-01	POT RACK 2 Nos SHELF WALL MOUNTED	900 x 500 x 750Ht.	1	22500	22500.00	18%	4050.00	26550.00
PW-03	POT WASH SINK PERFORETED STRAINER AND BALL VALVE (600x475x250mm Deep)	750 x 650 x 850+150Ht.	1	26500	26500.00	18%	4770.00	31270.00
PW-04	SS WALLMOUNTED SHELF	750 x 300	1	2950	2950.00	18%	531.00	3481.00
					0.00	18%	0.00	0.00
<b>Taxable Value</b>					<b>344950.00</b>			<b>407041.00</b>
							<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>407041.00</b>

Payment Terms for Fabricated Equipments :- 100 % advance .  
 Transportation:- Extra  
 Unloading & Matari:- By buyer  
 Warranty:- 12 month from the date of Delivery.  
 Delivery:-WITHIN 10-15 DAYS

**For Gross Kitchen Equipments**

  
 Authorised Signatory